Team Overall Results

SG-GRYPHON

Incomplete Teams

Place Name

SN RN O ©ONO LN =

Westdale

Christ the King
CWDHS

Our Lady of Lourdes
Sir Winston Churchill
Centennial CVI

St. James CHS

St. Marcellinus

St. Ignatius of Loyola
St Mary CSS
Dundas Valley

Notre Dame

Denis Morris Catholic H.S.

Milton District High School
Bishop tonnos C.S.S.
Appleby College

Score
54
60
63
95
113
123
133
145
179

241
245
277
299
300
305
365

Name

Guido deBres

Garth Webb SS

Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
Cardinal Newman

Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch
Westmount

Robert Bateman HS
unknown

Ancaster High School

John F. Ross

Hamilton District Christian Hi
Iroquois Ridge High School
Abbey Park High School

W. Ross Macdonald School
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Team Results

SG-GRYPHON

Apurva Verma

Printed: 9/18/2014 10:17:12 AM

Place Team Name # of Finishers  Team Score
1 Westdale 9 54
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 9 Emma Waddington 00:15:56.720 9
2 1 Madelaine Kennedy 00:16:14.270 11
3 12 Chloe Hewitt 00:16:17.070 12
4 22 Mara Balvers 00:17:12.160 22
5 37 Lexie Rivard 00:18:01.920 0
6 48 Sophia Stavropoulos 00:18:44.816 0
7 50 Taylor Barker 00:18:46.086 0
8 56 Reem Mandil 00:18:53.303 0
9 90 Hannah Scholtz 00:22:09.743 0
2 Christ the King 7 60
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 3 Mackenzie Cameron 00:14:49.630 3
2 13 Stephanie Knowles 00:16:24.886 13
3 21 Mary-Lynne Peel 00:17:00.766 21
4 23 Nicole Waddick 00:17:15.486 23
5 52 Charley Truyens 00:18:48.470 0
6 100 Elissa Keenleyside 00:22:50.936 0
7 101 Francesca Maulucci 00:22:53.750 0
3___CWDHS 2 53
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 5 Jessica Cuabu 00:15:08.440 5
2 6 Christina Dolderman 00:15:20.103 6
3 14 Rebecca Pronk 00:16:30.463 14
4 38 Hayley Chase 00:18:09.263 38
4 Our Lady of Lourdes 8 95
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 1 Carissa Gobbi 00:14:31.166 1
2 28 Taylar Mckenzie 00:17:30.536 28
3 32 Grace Nichol 00:17:47.193 32
4 34 Ashley Knig 00:17:56.400 34
5 44 Rachel Smith 00:18:31.353 0
6 59 Stephanie Benninger 00:19:10.206 0
7 62 Meaghan Smith 00:19:20.320 0
8 83 Haley Figiluzzi 00:21:00.040 0
5 Sir Winston Churchill 5 113
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 7 Kennedy Thomson 00:15:26.320 7
2 25 Madeleine Smith 00:17:23.593 25
3 40 Rebecca Wright 00:18:18.456 40
4 41 Julia May 00:18:18.936 41
5 92 Chelsea Smith 00:22:34.206 0
6 Centennial CVI 6 123
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 10 Khushee Bahar 00:16:13.193 10
2 31 Janine Beattie 00:17:46.336 31
3 36 Sydney Zonneveld 00:17:58.593 36
4 46 Nikki Ritchie 00:18:36.006 46
s 93 Olivia Gemin 00:22:35.023 0
6 94 00:22:38.076 0
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7 St. James CHS 4 133
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 8 Francecsa Maltais 00:15:50.376 8
2 20 Holly Lauryssen 00:16:58.960 20
3 47 Micaela Yawney 00:18:37.070 47
4 58 Amber Townsend 00:19:05.103 58
8 St. Marcellinus 14 145
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 30 Kaitlyn Colonna 00:17:42.863 30
2 33 Alana White 00:17:48.166 33
3 39 Kristen Duic 00:18:16.400 39
4 43 Milembe Damian 00:18:22.983 43
5 63 Veronica Colasanti 00:19:22.656 0
6 65 Daniela Branco 00:19:31.126 0
7 76 Lauren Petropoulos 00:20:27.936 0
8 84 Andreia Lopes 00:21:02.376 0
° 91 Cindy Tran 00:22:09.943 0
10 95 Bailey Menchise 00:22:38.256 0
" 107 Melanie Silva 00:23:33.623 0
12 108 Krystin Miles 00:23:40.423 0
13 111 Marie Villanueva 00:23:57.440 0
14 116 Jeannie Benedicto 00:25:11.703 0
9 St. Ignatius of Loyola 6 179
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 2 Kristin Oneill 00:14:44.393 2
2 24 Lexi Noden 00:17:17.016 24
3 68 Kayla Romao Penacho 00:19:58.023 68
4 85 Vania Lozano 00:21:03.943 85
5 88 Samia Darwish 00:21:17.663 0
6 99 Madeline Oskoba 00:22:50.320 0
10 St Mary CSS 4 241
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 18 Mikayla Hewitt 00:16:49.360 18
2 67 Emily Hawkes 00:19:57.743 67
3 75 Katelyn Tebay 00:20:16.816 75
4 81 Beth Sharpley 00:20:53.376 81
11 Dundas Valley 4 245
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 54 Sarah Jerome 00:18:49.216 54
2 57 Oonagh Burns 00:18:56.263 57
3 61 Sara Tsounis 00:19:17.583 61
4 73 Ryann Johnston 00:20:12.726 73
12 Notre Dame 4 277
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 19 Monika Ahlin 00:16:53.513 19
2 69 Claudia Basurto 00:20:01.176 69
3 70 Karen Decleir 00:20:02.816 70
4 119 Megan Sullivan 00:25:53.106 119
13 Denis Morris Catholic H.S. 5 299
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 55 Sarah Coburn 00:18:51.993 55
2 78 Brittany Gabriele 00:20:35.256 78
3 80 Ramona Khnanisho 00:20:46.856 80
4 86 Erica Simmanivong 00:21:06.433 86
5 106 Teagan Foord 00:23:33.383 0
14 Milton District High School 4 300
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 4 Emily Wesseling 00:15:06.000 4
2 66 Emily Smith 00:19:47.960 66
3 109 Emma Bignell 00:23:44.816 109
4 121 Vanessa Ng 00:28:11.680 121
15 Bishop tonnos C.S.S. 4 305
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 27 Veronika Niemczyk 00:17:29.903 27
2 79 Romisa Shahidi 00:20:40.953 79
3 89 Alexandra Wilms 00:21:51.560 89
4 110 Zena Bromley 00:23:44.976 110
16 Appleby College 8 365
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 74 Stefany Baskett 00:20:15.040 74
2 9% Emma Tomlinson 00:22:38.673 96
3 97 Brooke Arkell 00:22:38.966 97
4 98 Kate Garland 00:22:47.766 08
S 103 Kate Lawrick 00:23:02.080 0
6 105 Cassidy Houlding 00:23:33.126 0
7 115 Rhea Nickerson 00:24:39.090 0
8 117 Louisa Dai 00:25:12.296 0
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Individual Overall Results

SG-GRYPHON

Overall Name

Carissa Gobbi
Kristin Oneill
Mackenzie Cameron
Emily Wesseling
Jessica Cuabu
Christina Dolderman
Kennedy Thomson
Francecsa Maltais
Emma Waddington
Khushee Bahar
Madelaine Kennedy
Chloe Hewitt
Stephanie Knowles
Rebecca Pronk
Camille Dehghan
Beth Vanderbrugghen
Emma Mitchell
Mikayla Hewitt
Monika Ahlin

Holly Lauryssen
Mary-Lynne Peel
Mara Balvers
Nicole Waddick
Lexi Noden
Madeleine Smith
Sydney Pattison
Veronika Niemczyk
Taylar Mckenzie
Allison Chan
Kaitlyn Colonna
Janine Beattie
Grace Nichol
Alana White
Ashley Knig
Bethany Mostert
Sydney Zonneveld
Lexie Rivard
Hayley Chase
Kristen Duic
Rebecca Wright
Julia May

Julia D'ianni
Milembe Damian
Rachel Smith
Gillian Day

Nikki Ritchie
Micaela Yawney
Sophia Stavropoulos
Lauren Stanbridge
Taylor Barker
Maddie Cummins
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Time
00:14:31.166
00:14:44.393
00:14:49.630
00:15:06.000
00:15:08.440
00:15:20.1083
00:15:26.320
00:15:50.376
00:15:56.720
00:16:13.193
00:16:14.270
00:16:17.070
00:16:24.886
00:16:30.463
00:16:32.630
00:16:46.086
00:16:49.200
00:16:49.360
00:16:53.513
00:16:58.960
00:17:00.766
00:17:12.160
00:17:15.486
00:17:17.016
00:17:23.593
00:17:23.766
00:17:29.903
00:17:30.536
00:17:36.976
00:17:42.863
00:17:46.336
00:17:47.193
00:17:48.166
00:17:56.400
00:17:56.826
00:17:58.593
00:18:01.920
00:18:09.263
00:18:16.400
00:18:18.456
00:18:18.936
00:18:21.863
00:18:22.983
00:18:31.353
00:18:35.823
00:18:36.006
00:18:37.070
00:18:44.816
00:18:45.080
00:18:46.086
00:18:48.313
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Team

Our Lady of Lourdes
St. Ignatius of Loyola
Christ the King

Milton District High School
CWDHS

CWDHS

Sir Winston Churchill
St. James CHS
Westdale

Centennial CVI
Westdale

Westdale

Christ the King
CWDHS

Ancaster High School
Guido deBres

Robert Bateman HS
St Mary CSS

Notre Dame

St. James CHS
Christ the King
Westdale

Christ the King

St. Ignatius of Loyola
Sir Winston Churchill
John F. Ross

Bishop tonnos C.S.S.
Our Lady of Lourdes
Garth Webb SS

St. Marcellinus
Centennial CVI

Our Lady of Lourdes
St. Marcellinus

Our Lady of Lourdes
Hamilton District Christian Hi
Centennial CVI
Westdale

CWDHS

St. Marcellinus

Sir Winston Churchill
Sir Winston Churchill
Iroquois Ridge High School
St. Marcellinus

Our Lady of Lourdes
Iroquois Ridge High School
Centennial CVI

St. James CHS
Westdale

Robert Bateman HS
Westdale

Abbey Park High School
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Charley Truyens
Emily Vinken
Sarah Jerome
Sarah Coburn
Reem Mandil
Oonagh Burns
Amber Townsend
Stephanie Benninger
Lauren Zucker
Sara Tsounis
Meaghan Smith
Veronica Colasanti
Madeleine Myles
Daniela Branco
Emily Smith

Emily Hawkes

Kayla Romao Penacho

Claudia Basurto
Karen Decleir
Marissa Ditoro
Hannah Mostert
Ryann Johnston
Stefany Baskett
Katelyn Tebay
Lauren Petropoulos
Michalla Bent
Brittany Gabriele
Romisa Shahidi
Ramona Khnanisho
Beth Sharpley
Kimberly Peckett
Haley Figiluzzi
Andreia Lopes
Vania Lozano
Erica Simmanivong
Abbey Marchesich
Samia Darwish
Alexandra Wilms
Hannah Scholtz
Cindy Tran
Chelsea Smith
Olivia Gemin
Apurva Verma
Bailey Menchise
Emma Tomlinson
Brooke Arkell

Kate Garland
Madeline Oskoba
Elissa Keenleyside
Francesca Maulucci
Katrina Campbell
Kate Lawrick
Danielle Marik
Cassidy Houlding
Teagan Foord
Melanie Silva

00:18:48.470
00:18:48.863
00:18:49.216
00:18:51.993
00:18:53.303
00:18:56.263
00:19:05.103
00:19:10.206
00:19:16.646
00:19:17.583
00:19:20.320
00:19:22.656
00:19:28.383
00:19:31.126
00:19:47.960
00:19:57.743
00:19:58.023
00:20:01.176
00:20:02.816
00:20:07.656
00:20:07.926
00:20:12.726
00:20:15.040
00:20:16.816
00:20:27.936
00:20:28.153
00:20:35.256
00:20:40.953
00:20:46.856
00:20:53.376
00:20:54.343
00:21:00.040
00:21:02.376
00:21:03.943
00:21:06.433
00:21:13.400
00:21:17.663
00:21:51.560
00:22:09.743
00:22:09.943
00:22:34.206
00:22:35.023
00:22:38.076
00:22:38.256
00:22:38.673
00:22:38.966
00:22:47.766
00:22:50.320
00:22:50.936
00:22:53.750
00:23:01.113
00:23:02.080
00:23:07.976
00:23:33.126
00:23:33.383
00:23:33.623

Christ the King

Ancaster High School
Dundas Valley

Denis Morris Catholic H.S.
Westdale

Dundas Valley

St. James CHS

Our Lady of Lourdes
Ancaster High School
Dundas Valley

Our Lady of Lourdes

St. Marcellinus

John F. Ross

St. Marcellinus

Milton District High School
St Mary CSS

St. Ignatius of Loyola
Notre Dame

Notre Dame

Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
Hamilton District Christian Hi
Dundas Valley

Appleby College

St Mary CSS

St. Marcellinus

unknown

Denis Morris Catholic H.S.
Bishop tonnos C.S.S.
Denis Morris Catholic H.S.
St Mary CSS

Cardinal Newman

Our Lady of Lourdes

St. Marcellinus

St. Ignatius of Loyola
Denis Morris Catholic H.S.
John F. Ross

St. Ignatius of Loyola
Bishop tonnos C.S.S.
Westdale

St. Marcellinus

Sir Winston Churchill
Centennial CVI
Centennial CVI

St. Marcellinus

Appleby College

Appleby College

Appleby College

St. Ignatius of Loyola
Christ the King

Christ the King

Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch
Appleby College

unknown

Appleby College

Denis Morris Catholic H.S.
St. Marcellinus
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Krystin Miles
Emma Bignell
Zena Bromley
Marie Villanueva
Monica Meng
Melissa Shang
Sophia Winter
Rhea Nickerson
Jeannie Benedicto
Louisa Dai

Hilary Tran
Megan Sullivan
Carina Nastuzio
Vanessa Ng
Emma Renke
Rebecca Jackson
Jill Havens

00:23:40.423
00:23:44.816
00:23:44.976
00:23:57.440
00:23:59.320
00:24:00.143
00:24:09.320
00:24:39.090
00:25:11.703
00:25:12.296
00:25:29.103
00:25:53.106
00:26:48.153
00:28:11.680
00:29:17.406
00:32:56.673
00:37:32.103

St. Marcellinus

Milton District High School
Bishop tonnos C.S.S.

St. Marcellinus

Abbey Park High School
Iroquois Ridge High School
Hamilton District Christian Hi
Appleby College

St. Marcellinus

Appleby College
Westmount

Notre Dame

Abbey Park High School
Milton District High School
W. Ross Macdonald School
W. Ross Macdonald School
W. Ross Macdonald School
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